
 

TENDER NOTIC NO. L-187/20-21 

 

EXTENSION 

 

          The closing date of tender has been extended. Offers are invited to manufacturers/suppliers 

of following items on “FOR NILORE ISLAMABAD BASIS”.  

 

 
Description Tender # Extended in 

Last Date/Time 

Opening Time Doc. Fees 

Programmable Logic Controllers 

with (Power Supply, CPU, Analog 

Input etc.)  

L-187/20-21 02/03/2021 

1200hrs. 

02/03/2021 

1230 hrs. 

Rs.1000/- 

 

 Tender documents will be delivered through e-mail on the written request (Showing 

GST/NTN No.) along with scanned copy of PO/DD in the name of PIEAS as tender documents 

Fee, on the following ID’s. The same must be couriered on the following address on the same 

day. Tender Notice is also available at the PIEAS website & PPRA website. The sealed tender 

must reach the office of undersigned up to the date mentioned against each tender, which will be 

opened on the same day.  

 

 

 

 

Administrative Officer 

Procurement Branch, PIEAS  

P.O. Nilore, Islamabad 

Direct Ph: 051-9248611-20 Ext.3026/3027 

e-mail: procurement@pieas.edu.pk 
  



 

PAKISTAN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

(PIEAS) 

 

General Terms/Conditions 

 

 02 % earnest money must be enclosed in shape of BC/DD/PO in the name PIEAS otherwise 

tender will not be accepted. 

 Sealed offers must be reached to the office of undersigned up to February, 02-03-2021 at 

1200 hrs. and Open on the same day at 1230 hrs. 

  The envelopes shall be marked as “Tender Number” and “Date of Opening” in bold and 

legible letters to avoid confusion. 

 The rates must be quoted on FOR Nilore, Islamabad basis.  

 The bid should be valid up to 90 days at least, found to be the lowest evaluated shall be 

accepted. 

 Firm shall certify that equipment supplied is brand new and strictly according to schedule of 

the supply order which has been invoiced the onus for any deviation will be the responsibility 

of the supplier. 

 In case the stores found substandard and not according to the specifications as per ordered, 

the same will have to be rejected and replaced by the supplier at his own cost. 

 

 Liquidated damages may be imposed in the range of 0.5 to 2% per day (on case to case basis 

depending upon urgency of requirement) and maximum up to 10% of the contract value. In 

case, the supplier fails to meet the contractual obligation, the purchase will be made at their 

RISK AND COST 
 

 Payment will be made after inspection & whole satisfaction of end user. 

 PIEAS has the right to accept/reject the bids without assigning the reasons. 

 

 

 

Administrative Officer 

Procurement Branch, PIEAS  

P.O. Nilore, Islamabad 

Direct Ph: 051-9248611-20 Ext.3026/3027 

 


